5/8" (16 mm)
3/
8"
 (1
0
m
m
)

D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
Item No. Material Finish/Color L C Weight (g) Box (pcs)
ZL-2002-96
316 Stainless Steel Zwei L
4-3/16" (106 mm) 3-3/4" (96 mm) 165 12
ZL-2002-128 5-7/16" (138 mm) 5-1/16" (128 mm) 194 12
ZL-2002-160 6-11/16" (170 mm) 6-5/16" (160 mm) 233 12
ZL-2002-192 7-15/16" (202 mm) 7-9/16" (192 mm) 265   6
ZL-2002-256 10-1/2" (266 mm) 10-1/16" (256 mm) 332   6
ZL-2002-320 13" (330 mm) 12-5/8" (320 mm) 395   6
Item No. Part Name Material Finish/Color
ZL-2301-2025
Screw (M5 × 16) Stainless Steel Zwei L
Base Plate (ø25) 316 Stainless Steel Zwei L